ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8803

INSTITUTION NAME: ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: SUKKUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8803-C-3-9419 MUHAMMAD AAYAN
8803-C-4-9420 ARISHA NAZ
8803-C-5-9421 FATIMA
8803-C-7-9422 SAMEER
8803-C-8-9423 LARAIB
8803-C-8-9424 LAIBA
8803-C-10-9425 LAIBA
8803-C-10-9426 ZARA

M. KAMRAN

ATIF ALI

NADEEM
GHULAM SARWAR
ZUBAIR

DANISH

ZUBAIR
SANAULLAH

GRADE
3

4
5
7
8
8

10
10

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
78.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
91.11%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
B
B
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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