ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8803

INSTITUTION NAME: ROTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: SUKKUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8803-C-3-9419	MUHAMMAD AAYAN	M. KAMRAN	3	73.33%	B-
8803-C-4-9420	ARISHA NAZ	ATIF ALI	4	78.67%	В
8803-C-5-9421	FATIMA	NADEEM	5	77.78%	В
8803-C-7-9422	SAMEER	GHULAM SARWAR	7	77.78%	В
8803-C-8-9423	LARAIB	ZUBAIR	8	82.22%	B+
8803-C-8-9424	LAIBA	DANISH	8	91.11%	Α
8803-C-10-9425	LAIBA	ZUBAIR	10	91.11%	Α
8803-C-10-9426	ZARA	SANAULLAH	10	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.